Sourton Parish Council Assets List 2018

Wooden bus shelter, Sourton Down
Wooden bus sheter, Thorndon Cross
Wooden bus shelter, Boasley Cross
Brick bus shelter, Sourton

Concrete block bus shelter, Pool Cross

Notice board, Pool Cross
Notice board, Pool Hill shelter
Notice board, Village Green

One silver presentation bowl

One seat, Trescote Way

One dog waste bin, Highwayman car park

One projector
One laptop & printer

Total Assets

1080
1080
1080
13,600
1200

300
£50
300
4080
328.5

198.85

189
313

23799.35



	Sheet1

