Sourton Parish Council Assets List 2018	£
Wooden bus shelter, Sourton Down Wooden bus sheter, Thorndon Cross Wooden bus shelter, Boasley Cross	1080 1080 1080
Brick bus shelter, Sourton Concrete block bus shelter, Pool Cross	13,600 1200
Notice board, Pool Cross Notice board, Pool Hill shelter Notice board, Village Green	300 £50 300
One silver presentation bowl	4080
One seat, Trescote Way	328.5
One dog waste bin, Highwayman car park	198.85
One projector One laptop & printer	189 313
Total Assets	23799.35